NE Youth Open and U23 Tour, Stop 8(Lincoln)
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Name
Bartunek, Alex
Bell, Hayden
Davis, Tony
Diggins, Libbie
Hajny, Carter
Hespen, Ryder
Holan, Parker
Wade, Preston
Bartunek, Alex
Bell, Hayden
Davis, Tony
Diggins, Libbie
Hajny, Carter
Hespen, Ryder
Holan, Parker
Taylor, Kaylee
Wade, Preston
Capron, Karina
DeWerth, Brendan
DeWerth, Theresa
Jensen, Micah

Karstens, Teighlor

LESHIKAR, ZACHARY

Lindner, Taylor
Peck, Miles
Schwiesow, Carter
Thraen, Ryan

White, Evan
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Capron, Karina
DeWerth, Brendan
DeWerth, Theresa
Jensen, Micah

Karstens, Teighlor

LESHIKAR, ZACHARY

Lindner, Taylor
Peck, Miles
Schwiesow, Carter
Secrest, Bailey
Segebart, Lucas
Thraen, Ryan
Totten, Ethan
Burnell, Josh
Capron, Karina
DeWerth, Brendan
DeWerth, Theresa
Jensen, Micah

Karstens, Teighlor

LESHIKAR, ZACHARY

Lindner, Taylor
Merten, Emily
Peck, Miles
Schwiesow, Carter
Segebart, Lucas
Thraen, Ryan
Totten, Ethan
Capron, Karina
DeWerth, Brendan
DeWerth, Theresa

Jensen, Micah
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868013
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867955
867951
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868019
867953
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868014
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High Game 4 05-07 Sun 9:00 AM 190 Karstens, Teighlor 867983
High Game 4 05-07 Sun 9:00 AM 230 LESHIKAR, ZACHARY 867982
High Game 4 05-07 Sun 9:00 AM 190 Lindner, Taylor 867981
High Game 4 05-07 Sun 9:00 AM 230 Peck, Miles 867980
High Game 4 05-07 Sun 9:00 AM 191 Schmadeke, Christian 867979
High Game 4 05-07 Sun 9:00 AM 230 Schwiesow, Carter 867978
High Game 4 05-07 Sun 9:00 AM 230 Thraen, Ryan 868021
High Game 4 05-07 Sun 9:00 AM 210 White, Evan 867977
High Game 5 05-07 Sun 9:00 AM 198 Burnell, Josh 867987
High Game 5 05-07 Sun 9:00 AM 230 Capron, Karina 867999
High Game 5 05-07 Sun 9:00 AM 230 DeWerth, Brendan 867998
High Game 5 05-07 Sun 9:00 AM 230 DeWerth, Theresa 867986
High Game 5 05-07 Sun 9:00 AM 230 Jensen, Micah 868016
High Game 5 05-07 Sun 9:00 AM 190 Karstens, Teighlor 867997
High Game 5 05-07 Sun 9:00 AM 230 LESHIKAR, ZACHARY 867996
High Game 5 05-07 Sun 9:00 AM 190 Lindner, Taylor 867995
High Game 5 05-07 Sun 9:00 AM 230 Peck, Miles 867994
High Game 5 05-07 Sun 9:00 AM 191 Schmadeke, Christian 867993
High Game 5 05-07 Sun 9:00 AM 230 Schwiesow, Carter 867992
High Game 5 05-07 Sun 9:00 AM 230 Secrest, Bailey 867988
High Game 5 05-07 Sun 9:00 AM 230 Thraen, Ryan 868022
High Game 5 05-07 Sun 9:00 AM 172 Totten, Ethan 867990
High Game 5 05-07 Sun 9:00 AM 210 White, Evan 867991
Ul12 Final 05-07 Sun 9:00 AM 133 Bartunek, McKynze 869025
U12 Final 05-07 Sun 9:00 AM 135 Beatty, Emily 869024
U12 Final 05-07 Sun 9:00 AM 122 Wood, Charles 869023
U12 Final 05-07 Sun 9:00 AM 154 Wordekemper, Jackson 869022
U12 Qualifying 05-07 Sun 9:00 AM 133 Bartunek, McKynze 829210
U12 Qualifying 05-07 Sun 9:00 AM 135 Beatty, Emily 833180
U12 Qualifying 05-07 Sun 9:00 AM 149 Gust, Levi 833185
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Oden, Aadyn

Wood, Charles

Wordekemper, Jackson

Aufenkamp, Cruz
Gust, Nathaniel
Jensen, Micah
Pedigo, Dillon
Pieper, Owen
Romero, Brayden
Unger, Alex
Wusk, Andrew
Aufenkamp, Cruz
Coonce, Zane
Dahlberg, Cejay
Fowler, Chase
Gust, Nathaniel
Jensen, Micah
Le, Hudson
Lindner, Taylor
Nattrass, Nathaniel
Pedigo, Dillon
Pieper, Owen
Romero, Brayden
Shamblen, Joshua
Totten, Ethan
Unger, Alex
Wusk, Andrew
Gill, Bailey
Halladay, Kaylee
Secrest, Bailey

Smart, Bree

833186
832248
833187
869071
869077
869073
869074
869075
869076
869072
869070
847434
851165
840187
849354
833188
866376
832071
850869
833189
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835251
832643
833237
841016
856683
833191
869027
869030
869028

869029
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Gill, Bailey
Halladay, Kaylee
Martin, Mae
Secrest, Bailey
Smart, Bree
Dahlberg, Cejay
Gill, Bailey
Lindner, Taylor
Martin, Mae
Totten, Ethan
Noteboom, Hunter
Pappas, Nicholas
Pleiss, Coleton
Saxton III, Michael
Schneider, Colter
Unger, Gavin
Waller, Braydon
Weyant, Matt
Aschwege, Sam
Bell, Hunter
Bradley, Jimmie
Burnell, Josh
Darling, Carver
Fowler, Jacob
Hanke, Trey
Headlee, Will
Heck, Brennan
Jaster, Colin
Koepke, Cody

Kuusela, Kaden

847290

751944

861568

805789

841006
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867748

867754
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867753

869052

869055
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869053

869058

869054
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869057

837816

833196

847550

797933

848636

849355

839679

781769

797997

833197

833198

830824
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Lee, Brayden
Martin, Grayson
Merksick, Hunter
Meysenburg, Colin
Noteboom, Hunter
Pappas, Nicholas
Pedigo, Gavin
Pleiss, Coleton
Poyser, Karsten

Prokopec, Ryland

Rawstern, Remington

Saxton III, Michael

Schmadeke, Christian

Schmieding, Brayden

Schneider, Colter
Schwiesow, Carter
Segebart, Lucas
Stephenson, Colton
Sundberg, Alec
Unger, Gavin
Waller, Braydon
Watson, Cordin
Weyant, Matt
White, Evan
Wiese, Dayton
Bates, Haylee
Berry, Taya
Capron, Karina
DeWerth, Theresa
Jensen, Jersi

Merten, Emily

851537
861567
833199
829884
855550
863452
833200
829960
862542
750535
848332
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842676
751177
822126
841484
841302
753342
776081
856684
781698
833201
750795
841474
851328
869065
869068
869061
869063
869062

869064
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Merten, Emily
Oden, Aleesha
Bates, Haylee
Berry, Taya
Capron, Karina
DeWerth, Theresa
Fisicaro, Chloe
Gomez, Daisy
Jackson, Shana
Jensen, Jersi
Karstens, Teighlor
Mascarello, Carie
Merten, Emily
O'Neal, Hannah
Oden, Aleesha
Schulist, Bella
Woods, Andi
Berry, Taya
Karstens, Teighlor
Poyser, Karsten
Weyant, Matt

Gomez, Alex

LESHIKAR, ZACHARY

Prado, Pablo
Thraen, Ryan
Coker, Jared
Forde, Tristyn

Gomez, Alex

LESHIKAR, ZACHARY

Peck, Miles

869066

869067

833193

848635

833202

682240

849300

856380

702684

833194

852974

831854

805790

830259

833195

846765

850978

867738
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867740

867741

867710

867712

867713

867736

869034

869033

869037

869032

869038
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Prado, Pablo
Speer, Ryan
Wickland, Aaron
Beck, Andrew
Bradley, Shalee
Coker, Jared
Conner, Dane
Cutsforth, Thomas
DeWerth, Brendan
Forde, Tristyn
Gomez, Alex
Johnson, Mitchell

Koopmeiners, Jerika

LESHIKAR, ZACHARY

Peck, Miles
Pleas, Kasey
Prado, Pablo
Quaas, Joshua
Scott, Chandler
Smart, Bryce
Speer, Ryan
Thraen, Ryan
Wickland, Aaron

Wuestewald, Alexis
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794310

655041

836060
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